The Jets - Spring 2006

Friday, 4/21/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
8:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Jets 3|10(2|112]7 25
Sluggers 312(0f1(3{0 9
Friday, 4/28/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
9:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Jets 0[5]19]0(3|4 21
Renegades 0(0|4]0(4 )1 9
Friday, 5/12/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
8:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Tuff-E-Nuff 0(0|4]|0(4]8 16
The Jets 3102|200 7
Friday, 5/19/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
8:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Pine Lane Farms 212100 -|- 4
The Jets 41311111 -] - 19
Friday, 5/26/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
9:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Center Hill ojofojof-{- 0
The Jets 111]1518]-] - 15
Monday, 6/5/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
9:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Yeah Buds 31413(1]5]- 16
The Jets 215013~ 11
Friday, 6/16/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
6:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Red Dawgs 2(11411(2] - 10
The Jets 512310 x| - 20
Monday, 6/19/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
6:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Jets -1-1-1-1-1-
Center Hill -l-1-1-1-1-
Friday, 6/23/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
6:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Jets 2(51211(1]- 11
Pine Lane Farms 110(0]2]|0]| - 3
Friday, 6/30/06 Briscoe Park Field 1
7:30 PM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
The Jets 418]0]2]0]1 15
Red Dawgs 110(0|1]3(0 5
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